OFF-CAMPUS
1 BED

OFF-CAMPUS
2 BED

ON-CAMPUS

HOUSING

FOOD

DEPOSIT/FEE

UTILITIES

TV SERVICES

INTERNET

LAUNDRY

GAS/TRANS.

TOTAL

$3,481*

$1,500

$200

$750

$400

$300

$150

$250

$7,031

$2,145*

$1,500

$100

$375

$200

$150

$75

$125

$4,670

$2,100**
$1,665***
$100

All included plus trash
services

Free extended cable
High speed & wireless

services included

Washers/dryers free
for residents

No commute

$3,865

* Based on the average per person rate for a one bedroom or shared 2 bedroom apartment within 2-mile radius of campus (5 months) ** Based on the 2018-2019 rate for

a traditional residence hall room, plus winter intersession fee *** Based on our most popular meal plan of 10 meals per week at 8 of our 12 dining locations

ADDITIONAL AMENITIES

FREE MAINTENANCGE SERVICES

FREE IN-HALL LAUNDRY FACILITIES

24-HOUR CAMPUS SECURITY(IN-HALL STAFF, UGOPD,
SWIPE CARD DOOR ACCESS, SECURITY CAMERAS)

EASY AGCESS TO FREE ON-CAMPUS TUTORING

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
U [ﬁm Housing & Residential Engagement

FOLLOW US

096@

For more information, visit dineoncampus.com/uco or visit housing.uco.edu or contact us at 405-974-2746 or housing@uco.edu

@UCOHousing



