## OFF-CAMPUS VS. ON-CAMPUS COSTS

	OFF-CAMPUS 1 BED	OFF-CAMPUS 2 BED	ON-CAMPUS
HOUSING	\$3,481*	\$2,145*	\$2,100**
FOOD	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,665***
DEPOSIT/FEE	\$200	\$100	\$100
UTILITIES	\$750	\$375	All included plus trash services
TV SERVICES	\$400	\$200	Free extended cable
INTERNET	\$300	\$150	High speed & wireless services included
LAUNDRY	\$150	\$75	Washers/dryers free for residents
GAS/TRANS.	\$250	\$125	No commute
TOTAL	\$7,031	\$4,670	\$3,865

<sup>\*</sup> Based on the average per person rate for a one bedroom or shared 2 bedroom apartment within 2-mile radius of campus (5 months) \*\* Based on the 2018-2019 rate for a traditional residence hall room, plus winter intersession fee \*\*\* Based on our most popular meal plan of 10 meals per week at 8 of our 12 dining locations

## **ADDITIONAL AMENITIES**

STRESS-FREE DINING SERVICES
FREE MAINTENANCE SERVICES
FREE CLEANING SERVICES(IN QUALIFYING COMMUNITY SPACES)
FREE IN-HALL LAUNDRY FACILITIES
24-HOUR HOUSING FRONT DESK
24-HOUR CAMPUS SECURITY(IN-HALL STAFF, UCOPD,
SWIPE CARD DOOR ACCESS, SECURITY CAMERAS)
NO FEE LIVING LEARNING COMMUNITIES
EASY ACCESS TO FREE ON-CAMPUS TUTORING
ABUNDANT COMMUNITY SPACE IN AND AROUND RESIDENCE HALLS



